

<u>SCHEMATIC</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>CAT. NO.</u>
1	Bottom plate	B-102342
2	Bottom cover	B-102343
3	Traverse bar	B-101441
4	Sideplate, left	B-102396
5	Sideplate, right	B-102395
6	Backplate	B-102374
8	Back bumper plate	B-102522
9	Top plate	B-102354
10	Baffle	B-102519
11	Back heatshield	B-151940
14	Screw M6x25	B-117099
15	Shoulder screw M6x25	B-117139

<u>SCHEMATIC #/DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>CAT. NO.</u>
16 Nut M6	B-116832
17 Washer, round 18x6.4x1.6	B-120004
18 Allen screw M6x15	B-117549
19 Leg	B-101857
20 Extension for leg	B-101858
21 Screw, M10x15	B-116881
22 Clamping iron	B-102427
23 Screw, M8x20	B-116654
24 Nut M8	B-117004
25 Bottom heatshield	B-126284
26 Bumper plate, left	B-102527
27 Bumper plate, right	B-102526